Position

Operations Manager
Senior Plant Operator
Operations Supervisor
Senior Plant Operator
Facilities Maintenance
Supervisor

Lab Director

Treatment Plant Operator IlI
Treatment Operator Il

Lab Tech Il

Plant Maintenance Tech Il
Treatment Operator |
Treatment Operator |
Treatment Operator |

Plant Maintenance Tech |
Instrumentation Technician

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Goleta Sanitary District (Santa
Barbara)

Goleta Sanitary District (Santa
Barbara)

Goleta Sanitary District (Santa
Barbara)

Goleta Sanitary District (Santa
Barbara)

Goleta Sanitary District (Santa
Barbara)

Goleta Sanitary District (Santa
Barbara)

Goleta Sanitary District (Santa
Barbara)

Goleta Sanitary District (Santa
Barbara)

Goleta Sanitary District (Santa
Barbara)

Goleta Sanitary District (Santa
Barbara)

Goleta Sanitary District (Santa
Barbara)

Goleta Sanitary District (Santa
Barbara)

Goleta Sanitary District (Santa
Barbara)

Goleta Sanitary District (Santa
Barbara)

Goleta Sanitary District (Santa
Barbara)

Goleta Sanitary District (Santa
Barbara)

Goleta Sanitary District (Santa
Barbara)

Department

Treatment Facilities

Treatment Facilities

Treatment Facilities

Treatment Facilities

Treatment Facilities

Treatment Facilities

Treatment Facilities

Treatment Facilities

Treatment Facilities

Treatment Facilities

Treatment Facilities

Treatment Facilities

Treatment Facilities

Treatment Facilities

Treatment Facilities

Treatment Facilities

Treatment Facilities

Total Wages

$134,048

$126,747

$106,085

$99,896

$95,939

$95,860

$94,902

$84,027

$70,510

$64,895

$60,730

$57,928

$57,463

$54,065

$53,441

$51,908

$50,985

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$46,117

$36,786

$38,399

$35,873

$37,080

$38,107

$35,469

$22,969

$32,210

$31,858

$29,998

$30,185

$29,567

$29,474

$17,232

$16,646

$16,645



Treatment Plant Operator IlI

Temp Facilities Maintenance
Supervisor

Treatment Operator |

Temporary Maintenance
Worker

Temporary

Goleta Sanitary District (Santa
Barbara)

Goleta Sanitary District (Santa
Barbara)

Goleta Sanitary District (Santa
Barbara)

Goleta Sanitary District (Santa
Barbara)

Goleta Sanitary District (Santa
Barbara)

Treatment Facilities

Treatment Facilities

Treatment Facilities

Treatment Facilities

Treatment Facilities

$22,385

$15,257

$14,252

$12,428

$2,124

$7,543

$0

$8,474

$0

$0



