Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations Manager		Goleta Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Treatment Facilities	\$134,048	\$46,117
Senior Plant Operator		Goleta Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Treatment Facilities	\$126,747	\$36,786
Operations Supervisor		Goleta Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Treatment Facilities	\$106,085	\$38,399
Senior Plant Operator		Goleta Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Treatment Facilities	\$99,896	\$35,873
Facilities Maintenance Supervisor		Goleta Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Treatment Facilities	\$95,939	\$37,080
Lab Director		Goleta Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Treatment Facilities	\$95,860	\$38,107
Treatment Plant Operator III		Goleta Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Treatment Facilities	\$94,902	\$35,469
Treatment Operator III		Goleta Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Treatment Facilities	\$84,027	\$22,969
Lab Tech II		Goleta Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Treatment Facilities	\$70,510	\$32,210
Plant Maintenance Tech II		Goleta Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Treatment Facilities	\$64,895	\$31,858
Treatment Operator I		Goleta Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Treatment Facilities	\$60,730	\$29,998
Treatment Operator I		Goleta Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Treatment Facilities	\$57,928	\$30,185
Treatment Operator I		Goleta Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Treatment Facilities	\$57,463	\$29,567
Plant Maintenance Tech I		Goleta Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Treatment Facilities	\$54,065	\$29,474
Instrumentation Technician		Goleta Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Treatment Facilities	\$53,441	\$17,232
Maintenance Worker		Goleta Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Treatment Facilities	\$51,908	\$16,646
Maintenance Worker		Goleta Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Treatment Facilities	\$50,985	\$16,645

Treatment Plant Operator III	Goleta Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Treatment Facilities	\$22,385	\$7,543
Temp Facilities Maintenance Supervisor	Goleta Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Treatment Facilities	\$15,257	\$0
Treatment Operator I	Goleta Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Treatment Facilities	\$14,252	\$8,474
Temporary Maintenance Worker	Goleta Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Treatment Facilities	\$12,428	\$0
Temporary	Goleta Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Treatment Facilities	\$2,124	\$0